
Previous Screen
Product: TRUCK 
Model:   789B TRUCK 7EK00610 
Configuration:   789B Off-HighwayTruck 7EK00001-UP (MACHINE) POWERED BY 3516 Engine 

789B TRUCK 
Machine Serial Number - 7EK00610 (Build Date - 17/04/1997) 

3516 ENGINE - MACHINE 
Engine Serial Number - 2PK01421 (Build Date - 26/03/1997, Test Date - 26/03/1997, Ship Date - 07/04/1997) 

 PRODUCT - ENTIRE GROUP (7EK00610) 
Qty. Note Serial No. Part No. Part Name 

(N/A) Y 115-6489 GENERAL AR 
Y 114-9460   CAB AR 
RY 121-5789   ENGINE AR 

(N/A) Y 2A-6520   HYDRAULIC AR 
(N/A) Y 2A-6516   DRIVE GP-PUMP 
(N/A) Y 2A-6532   PUMP & MTG GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 2A-6533   LINES GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 2A-7108   TANK GP-HYDRAULIC 
(N/A) Y 3T-0259   PUMP GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 4T-4147   TANK GP-HYDRAULIC & XMSN 
(N/A) Y 5T-1025   LINES GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 5T-1026   LINES GP-HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER 
(N/A) Y 5T-1027   FILTER & LINES GP-TORQUE CONV 
(N/A) Y 5T-3229   PUMP GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 5T-4469   CYLINDER & MTG GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 5T-4470   CYLINDER & MTG GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 5T-4471   LINES GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 5T-4479   LINES GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 5T-4487   LINES GP-TRANSMISSION OIL 
(N/A) Y 5T-4493   LINES GP-TRACTION CONTROL 

Y 6T-6149   PUMP & DRIVE GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 7I-4907   ACCUMULATOR & MTG GP-HYDRAULIC 
(N/A) Y 2A-6530   CHASSIS AR 
(N/A) KY 115-6477   BATTERY & WIRING GP 
(N/A) Y 115-6488   LAMP GP-PAYLOAD SIGNAL 
(N/A) Y 2A-6523   COWLING GP 

Y 2A-6524   FRAME GP 
(N/A) Y 2A-6526   LADDER GP 
(N/A) Y 2A-6528   TREAD GP-NON-SKID 
(N/A) Y 2A-6531   LINES GP-AIR CONDITIONER 
(N/A) Y 2A-6682   MOUNTING GP-CAB 
(N/A) Y 2A-6685   WASHER GP-WINDOW 
(N/A) Y 3E-9620   PLATE & FILM GP 
(N/A) Y 5T-0885   TANK GP-AIR 
(N/A) KY 5T-0917   AIR DRYER GP 
(N/A) Y 5T-1016   WALKWAY GP 
(N/A) Y 5T-1017   CONTROL GP-AIR STARTING 
(N/A) KY 5T-1018   CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 5T-1021   HOOD GP-TRUCK 
(N/A) Y 5T-1023   WHEEL GP-FRONT 
(N/A) Y 5T-1070   FENDER GP 
(N/A) Y 5T-1071   HORN GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 5T-4462   LINK GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 5T-4463   MOUNTING GP-HYDRAULIC TANK 
(N/A) Y 5T-4464   PLATFORM GP 

KY 5T-4465   SUSPENSION & MTG GP-FRONT 
(N/A) KY 5T-4466   SUSPENSION GP-REAR 
(N/A) Y 5T-4483   LINES GP-FUEL 
(N/A) Y 5T-4484   LINES GP-HEATER 
(N/A) Y 5T-5070   BRAKE GP-SERVICE & PARKING 
(N/A) Y 5T-6046   CABLE GP-RETAINING 
(N/A) Y 5T-6546   CONTROL GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 5T-6942   CAP GP-PROTECTION 
(N/A) Y 6G-8390   PROTECTION GP-VANDALISM 
(N/A) Y 8W-7903   MIRROR GP-REAR VIEW 
(N/A) Y 8X-1420   MOUNTING GP-TRUCK BODY 
(N/A) Y 8X-8270   LUBRICATION GP-AUTOMATIC 



(N/A) Y 8X-8360   OIL CHANGE GP-HIGH SPEED 
(N/A) Y 9G-9288   CAP GP-PROTECTION 
(N/A) Y 5T-4480   POWER TRAIN AR 

Y 113-2553   DRIVE GP-FINAL 
(N/A) RY 116-5811   TORQUE CONVERTER GP 

Y 125-6046   DIFFERENTIAL & BEVEL GEAR GP 
(N/A) Y 128-4002   LINES GP-POWER TRAIN FILTER 
(N/A) Y 129-8121   PUMP & LINES GP-REAR AXLE LUBE 

R 143-2173   WHEEL GP-REAR 
143-2174   RIM GP-DEMOUNTABLE 

RY 3T-0034   TRANSMISSION AR 
(N/A) Y 5T-1031   GUARD GP-DRIVE SHAFT 
(N/A) Y 5T-1033   SHAFT GP-PUMP DRIVE 
(N/A) Y 5T-4474   HOUSING GP-REAR AXLE 
(N/A) RY 5T-4476   WHEEL GP-REAR 
(N/A) Y 5T-4489   BRAKE GP-SERVICE & PARKING 

5T-4494   SENSOR GP-SPEED 
(N/A) Y 5T-8543   SHAFT GP-DRIVE 
(N/A) Y 8X-2770   RIM GP-DEMOUNTABLE 
(N/A) Y 6I-3789   INSTALLATION AR 
(N/A) Y 110-2753   WIRING GP-ENGINE 
(N/A) Y 134-9893   STARTING AID GP-ETHER 

RY 141-4108   CORE AS-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) Y 2W-3695   RADIATOR GP 
(N/A) Y 2W-3697   LINES GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 2W-3699   SUPPORT GP-ENGINE 
(N/A) Y 2W-3700   MUFFLER GP 
(N/A) Y 2W-3734   LINES GP-WATER 
(N/A) Y 2W-6071   FILTER GP-PRIMARY FUEL 
(N/A) Y 4P-5080   PLATFORM GP 
(N/A) Y 4P-8532   FAN GP-SUCTION 
(N/A) Y 4W-4033   CONDENSER & MTG GP-REFRIGERANT 

RY 4W-5056   CORE GP-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) RY 4W-5365   CORE GP-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) KY 4W-6634   STARTING MOTOR GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 6I-2972   AIR CLEANER GP 
(N/A) Y 6I-4226   SENSOR & MOUNTING GP 
(N/A) KY 133-3419 TANK GP-FUEL 

145-3270 SOFTWARE, CNF 
(N/A) Y 3E-9640 PLATE & FILM GP 
(N/A) Y 5T-7820 EXHAUST AR-BODY 
(N/A) Y 105-2271 DRIVE AR-FAN 
(N/A) KY 117-0446 LINES GP-PRELUBRICATION 
(N/A) Y 125-2230 SEAT GP-ADJUSTABLE 

132-3392 FORM-CERTIFICATION 
(N/A) Y 125-6238 MACHINE AR 

140-9474 SOFTWARE GP-MONITOR 
0P-0001 SPECIAL PACK 

(N/A) Y 15039702 115-6489 GENERAL AR 
Y 15039702 114-9460   CAB AR 
RY 15039702 121-5789   ENGINE AR 

(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6520   HYDRAULIC AR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6516   DRIVE GP-PUMP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6532   PUMP & MTG GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6533   LINES GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-7108   TANK GP-HYDRAULIC 
(N/A) Y 15039702 3T-0259   PUMP GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 4T-4147   TANK GP-HYDRAULIC & XMSN 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1025   LINES GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1026   LINES GP-HYDRAULIC OIL COOLER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1027   FILTER & LINES GP-TORQUE CONV 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-3229   PUMP GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4469   CYLINDER & MTG GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4470   CYLINDER & MTG GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4471   LINES GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4479   LINES GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4487   LINES GP-TRANSMISSION OIL 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4493   LINES GP-TRACTION CONTROL 

Y 15039702 6T-6149   PUMP & DRIVE GP-GEAR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 7I-4907   ACCUMULATOR & MTG GP-HYDRAULIC 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6530   CHASSIS AR 
(N/A) KY 15039702 115-6477   BATTERY & WIRING GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 115-6488   LAMP GP-PAYLOAD SIGNAL 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6523   COWLING GP 

Y 15039702 2A-6524   FRAME GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6526   LADDER GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6528   TREAD GP-NON-SKID 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6531   LINES GP-AIR CONDITIONER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6682   MOUNTING GP-CAB 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2A-6685   WASHER GP-WINDOW 
(N/A) Y 15039702 3E-9620   PLATE & FILM GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-0885   TANK GP-AIR 



(N/A) KY 15039702 5T-0917   AIR DRYER GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1016   WALKWAY GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1017   CONTROL GP-AIR STARTING 
(N/A) KY 15039702 5T-1018   CONTROL GP-SERVICE BRAKE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1021   HOOD GP-TRUCK 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1023   WHEEL GP-FRONT 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1070   FENDER GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1071   HORN GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4462   LINK GP-STEERING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4463   MOUNTING GP-HYDRAULIC TANK 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4464   PLATFORM GP 

KY 15039702 5T-4465   SUSPENSION & MTG GP-FRONT 
(N/A) KY 15039702 5T-4466   SUSPENSION GP-REAR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4483   LINES GP-FUEL 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4484   LINES GP-HEATER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-5070   BRAKE GP-SERVICE & PARKING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-6046   CABLE GP-RETAINING 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-6546   CONTROL GP-HOIST 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-6942   CAP GP-PROTECTION 
(N/A) Y 15039702 6G-8390   PROTECTION GP-VANDALISM 
(N/A) Y 15039702 8W-7903   MIRROR GP-REAR VIEW 
(N/A) Y 15039702 8X-1420   MOUNTING GP-TRUCK BODY 
(N/A) Y 15039702 8X-8270   LUBRICATION GP-AUTOMATIC 
(N/A) Y 15039702 8X-8360   OIL CHANGE GP-HIGH SPEED 
(N/A) Y 15039702 9G-9288   CAP GP-PROTECTION 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4480   POWER TRAIN AR 

Y 15039702 113-2553   DRIVE GP-FINAL 
(N/A) RY 15039702 116-5811   TORQUE CONVERTER GP 

Y 15039702 125-6046   DIFFERENTIAL & BEVEL GEAR GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 128-4002   LINES GP-POWER TRAIN FILTER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 129-8121   PUMP & LINES GP-REAR AXLE LUBE 

R 15039702 143-2173   WHEEL GP-REAR 
15039702 143-2174   RIM GP-DEMOUNTABLE 

RY 15039702 3T-0034   TRANSMISSION AR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1031   GUARD GP-DRIVE SHAFT 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-1033   SHAFT GP-PUMP DRIVE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4474   HOUSING GP-REAR AXLE 
(N/A) RY 15039702 5T-4476   WHEEL GP-REAR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-4489   BRAKE GP-SERVICE & PARKING 

15039702 5T-4494   SENSOR GP-SPEED 
(N/A) Y 15039702 5T-8543   SHAFT GP-DRIVE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 8X-2770   RIM GP-DEMOUNTABLE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 6I-3789   INSTALLATION AR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 110-2753   WIRING GP-ENGINE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 134-9893   STARTING AID GP-ETHER 

RY 15039702 141-4108   CORE AS-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-3695   RADIATOR GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-3697   LINES GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-3699   SUPPORT GP-ENGINE 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-3700   MUFFLER GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-3734   LINES GP-WATER 
(N/A) Y 15039702 2W-6071   FILTER GP-PRIMARY FUEL 
(N/A) Y 15039702 4P-5080   PLATFORM GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 4P-8532   FAN GP-SUCTION 
(N/A) Y 15039702 4W-4033   CONDENSER & MTG GP-REFRIGERANT 

RY 15039702 4W-5056   CORE GP-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) RY 15039702 4W-5365   CORE GP-OIL COOLER 
(N/A) KY 15039702 4W-6634   STARTING MOTOR GP-AIR 
(N/A) Y 15039702 6I-2972   AIR CLEANER GP 
(N/A) Y 15039702 6I-4226   SENSOR & MOUNTING GP 
(N/A) 2BE02822 3000 TRANSMISSION & DRIVE LINE 
(N/A) 2PK01421 1000 ENGINE 
(N/A) 3LT00376 3100 TC, TD, RETARDER 

Key: 
Y Separate Illustration 
R REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE 

 ENGINE - ENTIRE GROUP (2PK01421) 
Qty. Note Part No. Change   

Level 
Req.
Qty Part Name 

PART NUMBERS 
RY 121-5789 06 001 ENGINE AR 

Key: 
Y Separate Illustration 

R REMFG PART MAY BE AVAILABLE 
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